ID Innovations · help@id-innovations.com  · www.id-innovations.com
Perth office in Australia. : 21Sedges Grove·Canning Vale· WA6155·Australia
Tel.: +61-8-94554615(AU)·Fax: +61-8-94553615(AU)︳
Shanghai office in China: 4Ｃ of S. Building·No.829 Yi Shan Rd.·Shanghai 200233·P. R. China
Tel.: +86 21-64955114(CN)·Fax: +86-21-64950750(CN)︳
Product Datasheet
Advancing RFID Reader Technology
Subject to modifications 10/06

  Help Line
If you have any technical queries we can be contacted on help@ID-Innovations.com
  Ordering Code
ID-[Model Number]-[Repeat / Single]-[ISO / FDX only]-[Synchronization Line/No Synchronization]
Example1  ID-240MK5-S-I-S
Reader model       ID-240MK5
Read Mode     Single Read
Configuration     ISO (FDX and HDX)
Synchronization Line  Yes
Example2  ID-240MK7-R-F-N
Reader model       ID-240MK7
Read Mode     Repeat Read
Configuration     FDX only
Synchronization Line  No
ID Innovations · help@id-innovations.com  · www.id-innovations.com
Perth office in Australia. : 21Sedges Grove·Canning Vale· WA6155·Australia
Tel.: +61-8-94554615(AU)·Fax: +61-8-94553615(AU)︳
Shanghai office in China: 4Ｃ of S. Building·No.829 Yi Shan Rd.·Shanghai 200233·P. R. China
Tel.: +86 21-64955114(CN)·Fax: +86-21-64950750(CN)︳
Product Datasheet
Advancing RFID Reader Technology
Subject to modifications 10/06
  Hardware Revision History
ID240MK3 - Read and Power LEDs added
ID240MK4 - Output Sockets changed : Later models have 5volt line.
    User has choice of Synchronized or not Synchronized output line to save cost
ID240MK5 - Sync brought up to 5volts as standard.
ID240MK6 - New Seal on Die-cast enclosure introduced.
    Case coated with UV Resistant white Paint
ID240MK7 - Can now Drive Innovations Antenna with extra wide tuning range.
Pin-out to Antenna Changed to accommodate control leads to antenna.
ID240MK8 - DC Switch-on system changes.
ID240MK9 - DC Switch-on system changes.
Please note the Zigbee enabled readers are due for production mid 2008
  Firmware Revision History
V5  Decimal and Hexadecimal data now followed by CR LF, changed from LF CR
  New Turn off RF and Turn on RF commands added